TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING

DELEGATED DECISIONS MADE IN THE LAST MONTH

Application Types:

Oban, Lorn and the Isles

ADV - App. for Advertisement Consent

AMSC - Approval of matters in conditions

CAAD - Certificate appropriate alternative development
- Council Permitted Dev Consultation

ELSE36 - Section 36 applications, electricity works
FDP - Forest Design Plan Consultation

FELLIC - Felling Licence Consultation

HSZCON - App. for Hazardous Substances Consent
HYDRO - Hydro Board Consultation

LIB - Listed Building Consent

LIBECC - App. for Consent for ecclesiastical building
MFF -
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14/00782/PP Mr Paul Walton 28/03/2014 23/05/2014 PER

Garden Ground Of Barcaldine Lodge, Barcaldine, Oban, Argyll
And Bute, PA37 1SG,

Erection of dwellinghouse, installation of a private septic tank and
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App No

14/00499/LI1B

14/00475/PP

14/00473/PP

14/00472/PP

14/00469/PP

14/00468/PP

30 June 2014
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Applicant name, address and proposal

Mr lan Mazur

Callachailly House, Glenforsa, Isle Of Mull, Argyll And Bute, PA72
6JN,
Existing window removed and replaced with new double doors

Coriolis Energy Ltd

Land South East Of Blarghour Farmhouse, East Lochaweside,
Dalmally, Argyll And Bute, PA33 1BW,
Erection of anemometer mast (80.4 metres high)

Mr And Mrs A Cameron
Public Car Park, Fionnphort, Isle Of Mull, Argyll And Bute, ,

Change of use of land for siting of mobile seafood snack bar and
associated seating area for a period of 5 years

Green Energy Mull Ltd

Land South East Of Garmony, Isle Of Mull, Argyll And Bute, PA65
6AY,

Installation of hydro scheme (revision to scheme approved under
12/00742/PP)

Glenfeochan Estate

Kilmore Forest Access, Land North West Of Dalnacabaig,
Kilmore, Oban, Argyll And Bute, PA34 4QR
Formation of new access and bellmouth.

Glenfeochan Estate

Kilmore Field Access (off The A816) , (Access 2), Land South
East Of Riverside Cottage , Kilmore, Oban, Argyll And Bute, PA34
Formation of new access and bellmouth.

Valid date

03/03/2014

24/03/2014

24/02/2014

26/03/2014

13/03/2014

13/03/2014

Decision date

30/04/2014

07/05/2014

14/05/2014

23/05/2014

07/05/2014

02/05/2014

Decision

PER

PER

PER

PER

PER

WDN
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14/00137/PP



App No

13/02889/PP

13/02812/LIB

13/02810/PP

13/02594/L1B

13/02275/PP

13/02178/PPP

30 June 2014
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Wemyss Renewables Ltd
Allt Na Dail Fearna, West Of Portsonachan, East Lochaweside,

Dalmally, Argyll And Bute, PA33 1BW,
Installation of run of river hydro scheme

Mr And Mrs Alasdair And Lindsay Stiubhard Allward
The OId Inn, Portnacroish, Appin, Argyll And Bute, PA38 4BL,
Alterations and change of use of dwellinghouse and barn to

retail/bar/restaurant, erection of extension/decking and signage,
formation of car park and vehicular access

Mr and Mrs Alasdair and Lindsay Stiubhard Allward
The OId Inn, Portnacroish, Appin, Argyll And Bute, PA38 4BL,
Alterations and change of use of dwellinghouse and barn to

retail/bar/restaurant, erection of extension/decking, formation of
car park and vehicular access

Mrs Von Speyr

Torosay Castle, Craignure, Isle Of Mull, Argyll And Bute, PA65
6AY,

Installation of new bathrooms, minor alterations to external

drainage to walls connecting to existing waste pipes and
installation of extract vents ducted through roof and air bricks

Forestry Commission
Land South Of Upper Druimfin, Tobermory, Isle Of Mull, Argyll And

Bute, ,
Formation of vehicular access

Glen Lonan Estate
Land South Of Dugarro, Taynuilt, Argyll And Bute

Site for the erection of dwellinghouse

Valid date

05/02/2014

13/02/2014

13/02/2014

27/02/2014

31/03/2014

25/10/2013

Decision date

21/05/2014

07/05/2014

07/05/2014

23/04/2014

28/05/2014

20/05/2014

Decision

PER

PER

PER

PER

PER

REF
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13/01876/PP Forestry Commission 04/04/2014 30/05/2014 PER
Old Military Road, Glen Lochy, Argyll And Bute, ,

Formation of vehicular access
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