TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING DELEGATED DECISIONS MADE IN THE LAST MONTH

Oban, Lorn and the Isles

Application Types: ADV - App. for Advertisement Consent

AMSC - Approval of matters in conditions

CAAD - Certificate appropriate alternative development

ELSE36 - Section 36 applications, electricity works

FDP - Forest Design Plan Consultation FELLIC - Felling Licence Consultation

HSZCON - App. for Hazardous Substances Consent

HYDRO - Hydro Board Consultation

LIB - Listed Building Consent

LIBECC - App. for Consent for ecclesiastical building

MFF - Marine Fish Faiasti-tfmcal buill(cal) EMC /P <</MCID 16 >>BDC /CSC

PAN - Proposal of application notice

PNAGRI - Prior Not. Agriculture

PNDEM - Prior Not. Demolition

PNELEC - Prior Not. Electricity

PNFOR - Prior Not. Forestry

PNMRE - Prior Not. Micro Renewable Energy

PP - Planning Permission

PPP - Planning Permission in Principle

PREAPP - Pre App. Enquiry

RDCRP - Rural Development Contract

TELNOT - Telecoms Notification

TPO - Tree Preservation Order

Decision Types: CAL - Called In

NOO - Prior Not. - no objection

PER -

Oban, Lorn and the Isles

App No Applicant name, address and proposal

V sal

Oban, Lorn and the Isles

App No	Applicant name, address and proposal	Valid date	Decision date	Decision
14/00782/PP	Mr Paul Walton	28/03/2014	23/05/2014	PER
	Garden Ground Of Barcaldine Lodge, Barcaldine, Oban, Argyll And Bute, PA37 1SG, Erection of dwellinghouse, installation of a private septic tank and			

Oban, Lorn and the Isles

App No Applicant name, address and proposal

Valid date

Oban, Lorn and the Isles

App No	Applicant name, address and proposal	Valid date	Decision date	Decision
14/00499/LIB	Mr Ian Mazur Callachailly House, Glenforsa, Isle Of Mull, Argyll And Bute, PA72 6JN, Existing window removed and replaced with new double doors	03/03/2014	30/04/2014	PER
14/00475/PP	Coriolis Energy Ltd Land South East Of Blarghour Farmhouse, East Lochaweside, Dalmally, Argyll And Bute, PA33 1BW, Erection of anemometer mast (80.4 metres high)	24/03/2014	07/05/2014	PER
14/00473/PP	Mr And Mrs A Cameron Public Car Park, Fionnphort, Isle Of Mull, Argyll And Bute, , Change of use of land for siting of mobile seafood snack bar and associated seating area for a period of 5 years	24/02/2014	14/05/2014	PER
14/00472/PP	Green Energy Mull Ltd Land South East Of Garmony, Isle Of Mull, Argyll And Bute, PA65 6AY, Installation of hydro scheme (revision to scheme approved under 12/00742/PP)	26/03/2014	23/05/2014	PER
14/00469/PP	Glenfeochan Estate Kilmore Forest Access, Land North West Of Dalnacabaig, Kilmore, Oban, Argyll And Bute, PA34 4QR Formation of new access and bellmouth.	13/03/2014	07/05/2014	PER
14/00468/PP	Glenfeochan Estate Kilmore Field Access (off The A816), (Access 2), Land South East Of Riverside Cottage, Kilmore, Oban, Argyll And Bute, PA34 Formation of new access and bellmouth.	13/03/2014	02/05/2014	WDN

30 June 2014 Page 7 of 11

TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING

Oban, Lorn and the Isles

App No Applicant name, address and proposal Valid date Decision date Decision

14/00137/PP

Oban, Lorn and the Isles

App No	Applicant name, address and proposal	Valid date	Decision date	Decision
13/02889/PP	Wemyss Renewables Ltd	05/02/2014	21/05/2014	PER
	Allt Na Dail Fearna, West Of Portsonachan, East Lochaweside, Dalmally, Argyll And Bute, PA33 1BW, Installation of run of river hydro scheme			
13/02812/LIB	Mr And Mrs Alasdair And Lindsay Stiubhard Allward	13/02/2014	07/05/2014	PER
	The Old Inn, Portnacroish, Appin, Argyll And Bute, PA38 4BL,			
	Alterations and change of use of dwellinghouse and barn to retail/bar/restaurant, erection of extension/decking and signage, formation of car park and vehicular access			
13/02810/PP	Mr and Mrs Alasdair and Lindsay Stiubhard Allward	13/02/2014	07/05/2014	PER
	The Old Inn, Portnacroish, Appin, Argyll And Bute, PA38 4BL,			
	Alterations and change of use of dwellinghouse and barn to retail/bar/restaurant, erection of extension/decking, formation of car park and vehicular access			
13/02594/LIB	Mrs Von Speyr	27/02/2014	23/04/2014	PER
	Torosay Castle, Craignure, Isle Of Mull, Argyll And Bute, PA65			
	6AY, Installation of new bathrooms, minor alterations to external drainage to walls connecting to existing waste pipes and installation of extract vents ducted through roof and air bricks			
13/02275/PP	Forestry Commission	31/03/2014	28/05/2014	PER
13/022/3/FF	Forestry Commission Land South Of Upper Druimfin, Tobermory, Isle Of Mull, Argyll And	31/03/2014	20/03/2014	PER
	Bute, , Formation of vehicular access			
13/02178/PPP	Glen Lonan Estate	25/10/2013	20/05/2014	REF
	Land South Of Dugarro, Taynuilt, Argyll And Bute			
	Site for the erection of dwellinghouse			

30 June 2014 Page 10 of 11

Oban, Lorn and the Isles

App NoApplicant name, address and proposalValid dateDecision dateDecision13/01876/PPForestry Commission04/04/201430/05/2014PER

Old Military Road, Glen Lochy, Argyll And Bute, ,

Formation of vehicular access

30 June 2014 Page 11 of 11